2005 Kansas Science Olympiad
Division C Overall Results
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Kapaun Mt. Carmel
Shawnee Mission South
Wichita Collegiate
Olathe North HS
Maize HS

Manhattan HS
Wichita Heights HS
Shawnee Mission East
Olathe South HS

Blue Valley Northwest
Pratt HS

Wichita Northwest HS
Olathe Northwest
Goddard HS

Andover Central HS
Olathe East HS
Wichita East HS
Salina South HS
Newton HS

Goodland HS
Ellsworth HS

Sublette HS

Hill City HS

Ness City HS
Canton-Galva HS
Hays HS

Smoky Valley HS
Salina Central HS
Wichita County HS

Points

340
282
265
259
215
192
173
162
155
153
139
137
135
131
124
114
114
108
101
89
81
78
73
69
63
60
59
58
49

Size

Small
Large
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Large
Small
Large
Large
Large
Small
Large
Large
Large
Large
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Small
Large
Small
Large
Small



