2005 Kansas Science Olympiad Division C Overall Results

Plac	ce School	Points	Size
1	Kapaun Mt. Carmel	340	Small
2	Shawnee Mission South	282	Large
3	Wichita Collegiate	265	Small
4	Olathe North HS	259	Large
5	Maize HS	215	Large
6	Manhattan HS	192	Large
7	Wichita Heights HS	173	Large
8	Shawnee Mission East	162	Large
9	Olathe South HS	155	Large
10	Blue Valley Northwest	153	Large
11	Pratt HS	139	Small
12	Wichita Northwest HS	137	Large
13	Olathe Northwest	135	Large
14	Goddard HS	131	Large
15	Andover Central HS	124	Small
16	Olathe East HS	114	Large
16	Wichita East HS	114	Large
17	Salina South HS	108	Large
18	Newton HS	101	Large
19	Goodland HS	89	Small
20	Ellsworth HS	81	Small
21	Sublette HS	78	Small
22	Hill City HS	73	Small
23	Ness City HS	69	Small
24	Canton-Galva HS	63	Small
25	Hays HS	60	Large
26	Smoky Valley HS	59	Small
27	Salina Central HS	58	Large
28	Wichita County HS	49	Small